
Warwick Bridge School – Diary Dates 

SUMMER TERM 2022 

Monday 30th May/Friday 3rd June   Half term 

Wednesday 20th July     Term ends 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 

Wednesday 7th September    Term starts 

Monday 24th/Friday 28th October   Half term 

Tuesday 20th December    Term ends 

SPRING TERM 2023 

Wednesday 4th January    Term starts 

Monday 20th/February Friday 24th February  Half term 

Friday 31st March     Term starts 

Friday 7th/Monday 10th April    Good Friday/Easter Monday 

SUMMER TERM 2023 

Monday 17th April    Term starts 

Monday 1st May     Early May Bank Holiday 

Monday 29th May/Friday 2nd June   Half term 

Wednesday 19th July    Term ends 

 

Tuesday 26th April    Drumming Year 5/6 

      Toddlers 

      Year 1 Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 27th April    Visit from staff at Oak Tree Animal Refuge 

Thursday 28th April    WHS Admissions Evening for Year 6 

Friday 29th April     Wetheral Art Exhibition 

Monday 2nd May     Bank Holiday 

Friday 6th May     Residential Meeting Years 5/6 

Monday 9th/Friday 13th April   SATS Week 

Friday 13th May/Sunday 15th May   Lockerbie Manor Residential Years 5/6 

Monday 16th May     Class photograph 

Tuesday 24th May     Toddlers 

Thursday 26th May    Jubilee Craft Day 

                                                                                School Disco – FOWBS 

Friday 27th May     Jubilee Picnic 

Monday 30th May/Friday 3rd June   Half term 

Friday 17th June     Fathers’ Day stall 

Tuesday 21st June     Toddlers 

Thursday 23rd June    Sports Day 

Thursday 30th June    Talkin Tarn – Year 5 

                                                                          Meeting – September Reception Class 

Friday 1st July     Talkin Tarn – Year 6 

Monday 4th July     Induction Day – secondary schools 

Tuesday 5th July     Transition Day WHS – Year 6 

Wednesday 6th July    Summer Concert 

Saturday 9th July     Summer Fair 

Tuesday 12th July     Toddlers 

Wednesday 13th July    Drop in Parents’ Evening 

Friday 15th July     Warwick Bridge has got talent 

Wednesday 20th July    Year 6 Leavers performance 

                                              Term ends 

Wednesday 7th September    New school year begins 


